
Schedule of Groups, Events & Workshops 

December 2019  

 

All groups are for LGBTIQAP+ Sistergirl and Brotherboy young people.  Depending on the group; age restrictions may vary. *Jellybeans Group is for transgender and gender diverse young 

people specifically.  For more information please check out the flyers and information on our website at www.opendoors.net.au  

  Please note:  

To attend groups at Open Doors, we do require you to do an initial intake.  Please contact us to arrange this.   

Groups may be cancelled at last minute if insufficient resources/staff however we do try our best to minimise any changes  

Mon 25 Nov Tues 26 Nov Wed 27 Nov Thur 28 Nov Fri 29 Nov Sat 30 Nov Sun 1 Dec 

Starburst LGBTQIA+ 
Group  

3:30-5pm (ages 16-25) 
@ headspace Taringa 

 
Diverse City Group 

@ headspace Ipswich 
(12-24) 

3.30 – 5pm 

 Haus of Pride 
3-5:30pm  

@ Open Doors 
(ages 12-24) 

  CLOSED CLOSED 

Mon 2 Dec 
 

Tues 3 Dec Wed 4 Dec Thur 5 Dec Fri 6 Dec Sat 7 Dec Sun 8 Dec 

Starburst LGBTIQAP+ 
Group  

3:30-5pm (ages 16-25) 
@ headspace Taringa 

 

 Haus of Pride 
3-5:30pm  

@ Open Doors 
(ages 12-24) 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 *Jellybeans Group 
11am-2pm 

(ages 12-24)  
@ Open Doors 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

CLOSED 

Mon 9 Dec Tues 10 Dec Wed 11 Dec Thur 12 Dec Fri 13 Dec Sat 14 Dec Sun 15 Dec 

Diverse City Group 
@ headspace Ipswich 

3.30 – 5pm  
(12-24) 
SAGA 

@Redcliffe Cultural Art 
Centre (12-24) 

 3.30 – 5pm 

 
 

Haus of Pride 
3-5:30pm  

@ Open Doors 
(ages 12-24) 

 
 

 Young and Proud 
No group today 

Next group  
14th February 2020 

CLOSED CLOSED 
 
 
 
 

http://www.opendoors.net.au/


 

FOR EMERGENCY SUPPORT OR WHEN OPEN DOORS IS CLOSED-  PLEASE DO NOT HESITATE TO REACH OUT TO THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: 

Lifeline (24hr telephone counselling):  13 11 14                                  Kids Helpline (24hr) telephone: 1800 55 1800       

Brisbane Youth Service:  3620 2400 for crisis support                             Homeless Hotline (24hr service): 1800 474 753                

QLIFE (3pm – midnight phone & online) LGBTIQAP+ counselling:  1800 184 527 OR Qlife.org.au           Emergencies: 000 

 

Open Doors Youth Service is open Mon to Fri 9am – 5pm.  If you would like support, please call us on (07)32577660 to arrange a time with one of our Youth Workers.                           

Mon 16 Dec Tues 17 Dec Wed 18 Dec Thur 19 Dec Fri 20 Dec Sat 21 Dec Sun 22 Dec 

Starburst LGBTIQAP+ 
Group  

3:30-5pm (ages 16-25) 
@ headspace Taringa 

 

 ODYS  
END OF YEAR PARTY 

(ages 12-24) 
3.00 – 5.45pm  
@ Open Doors 

 

Chermside LGBTI+ 
Group 

(ages 16-25)  
3:30-5pm 

@ Relationships Australia 

 

Last day ODYS is 
open for 2019.  

Reopen 6th Jan 2020 
 
 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Mon 23 Dec Tues 24 Dec Wed 25 Dec Thur 26 Dec Fri 27 Dec Sat 28 Dec Sun 29 Dec 

 

ODYS WOULD LIKE TO WISH ALL OUR YOUNG PEOPLE A SAFE HOLIDAY SEASON. ODYS IS CLOSED FROM 20 DEC UNTIL 
6 JAN 2020. IF YOU NEED SUPPORT WHILE ODYS IS CLOSED PLEASE REACH OUT TO THE SERVICES LISTED BELOW. 

 
 


